HMHether Williams, PCC/RP.A

Roberts County

General Fund
No New Revenue

Voter Approval

No New Revenue

Voter Approval

Tax ﬂssess\or—Co[@ctor

August 7, 2020

74961

809578

282912

305546

Total No New Revenue 1.032522

Total Voter Approval  1.115124.

2019 Tax Rates
General Fund .53

FMLR .20

Kot Lo

- “-Hether Wiiliams, Tax Assessor Collector.

Roberts Cbunty Appraisal bistrict PO Box 458

806-868-5281

*Miarmi, TX 79059

Mary Skidmore, RPA

Deputy Appraiser
Holly Jackson, Deputy

" Consolidated Tax Collections
806-868-3611




